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Start/Finish
3 River Plaza
Rt 57 Phoenix

Seg Directions TOT
0.0 L - on CR57 0.0
1.0 R - CR12 1.0
1.9 L - Peter Scott Swamp Rd 2.9
2.6 St - CR54 4.8
0.5 R - TRO CR54 [Pennell-

ville]
5.3

0.4 L - TRO CR54 5.7
0.9 L - CR45 6.6
3.4 R - Red School House Rd 10.0
2.8 L - CR4 12.8
1.2 R - CR6 14.0
1.4 R - TRO CR6 15.4
3.5 X - NY104, TRO CR6 18.9
0.5 X - NY104B, TRO CR6 19.4
1.0  L - CR1 20.4
2.6 R - Nine Mile Pt. Rd 23.0
0.5 L - Miner Rd 23.5
2.4 L - Lakeview Rd 25.9
0.8 R - CR1 26.7
0.8 L - Creamery Rd 27.5
1.5 St across NY104 onto 

Klocks Corners Rd
29.0

1.9 St across CR4 - Meyers Rd 30.9
2.6 St onto CR45 33.5
0.5 L - TRO CR45 34.0
4.1 R - CR6 {“T”} 38.1
9.2 R - NY264 47.3
1.6 L - on CR57 48.9
1.3 Finish 50.2

Nine Mile Point Ride
50 Miles

Phx-6
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